
 

 
 

Spring 2020 Hours 
13 January – 17 May 2020 

 
General Schedule 

Monday – Thursday…………………………………………………………………………….8:00 a.m. - 12:00 midnight 
Friday…………………………………………………………………………………………….8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday…………………………………………………………………………………………10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Sunday…………………………………………………………………………………………..10:00 a.m. - 12:00 midnight 
 

Information Technology Services hours may differ; please check their Trinity website for more information 
(https://inside.trinity.edu/information-technology-services).   

Please note that operating hours for non-Trinity (public) guests are limited to 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. (Monday – 
Thursday), all day Friday and Saturday, and 10:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. on Sundays. 

 
 

EXCEPTIONS: 
 

First week of classes 
13 - 14 January (Mon - Tue)……………………………………….…………….………..………..08:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
15 January (Wednesday) CLASSES BEGIN………………...………………..….Begin general schedule (see above) 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
20 January (Monday)…………………..………….…………………….…………….……....12:00 p.m. – 12:00 midnight 
 
Spring Break  
7 – 8 March (Saturday - Sunday)……….…………………………………………...…...………………..…..…..CLOSED 
9 – 13 March (Monday - Friday)……………………....….………………..……………….………...8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
14 March (Saturday)………………………………………………………………..………………………………..CLOSED 
15 March (Sunday)…………………………………….………………………………………...3:00 p.m. - 12:00 midnight 
 
Easter Weekend 
10 April (Good Friday)……….....…………………..………….……………………….……………..8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
11 April (Saturday)…………..………………….…..…………………………………………..……………………CLOSED 
12 April (Easter Sunday)……………….…...………..………..………..…..…..…………….12:00 p.m. - 12:00 midnight 
 
 
 

Final Exams - End of Semester 
(4 – 17 May) 

4 - 5 May (Monday - Tuesday) Reading Days……….…………..………………....….………….8:00 a.m. - 3:00 a.m. 
6 – 7 May (Wednesday - Thursday)………………………………….…………………………...…8:00 a.m. – 3:00 a.m. 
8 May (Friday)…………...……………………………………………..…………….…………8:00 a.m. – 12:00 midnight 
9 May (Saturday)……………………………………….………..………………….……....……….8:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
10 – 11 May (Sunday - Monday)…………………….………………….……………....………..….8:00 a.m. – 3:00 a.m. 
12 May (Tuesday)………………………………………………….………...………………….8:00 a.m. – 12:00 midnight 
13 – 15 May (Wednesday – Friday)………………………………….………...……………………8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
16 May (Saturday)  COMMENCEMENT……………………………………….…………………..10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
17 May (Sunday)…………………………………………………………………………...………………………...CLOSED 
 

   Questions?  http://lib.trinity.edu  or  999-8126 

http://lib.trinity.edu/
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